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Map data ©2020Report a map error

9195 Grant St #410
9195 Grant St #410, Thornton, CO
80229  

Directions

View larger map

Make An Appointment (contact-and-location-information.html)

Thornton OBGYN and Primary Care location: 
  (303) 280-2229 (tel://303-280-2229)

We are located on the campus of North Suburban Medical Center, I-25 & Thornton Pkwy

9195 Grant St., Suite 410
Thornton, Colorado 80229

 (303) 280-2229 (tel://303-280-2229) (BABY)
 (303) 280-0765

Make An Appointment (contact-and-location-information.html)

Office Hours
Monday 9:00 am To 4:15 pm

Tuesday - Thursday 7:30 am To 4:15 pm

Friday 7:30 am To 3:30 pm  Top


(http://www.whg-pc.com/)
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The Women's Health Group PC-Thornton: Thornton, Colorado
Stephen M Volin, M.D. (obgyn-doctor-stephen-volin.html)
Vernon L Naake, M.D. (obgyn-doctor-vernon-naake.html)
Cindy E Long, M.D. (obgyn-doctor-cindy-long.html)
Kristin Head, M.D. (obgyn-doctor-kristin-head.html)
Kristen Garcia, M.D. (obgyn-doctor-kristen-garcia.html)
Kimberlee Barnes, M.D. (obgyn-kimberlee-barnes-md.html)
Courtney Amerin, D.O. (obgyn-doctor-courtney-amerin.html)
Emily Austin, FNP-C (obgyn-fnp-emily-austin.html)
Aimee E Melton, Certi�ed Nurse Midwife (obgyn-midwife-aimee-melton.html)
Angela Gilmer, Certi�ed Nurse Midwife (obgyn-midwife-angela-gilmer.html)
Courtney Perez, Certi�ed Nurse Midwife (obgyn-midwife-courtney-perez.html)
Aubre Tompkins, Certi�ed Nurse Midwife

 Meet Our Providers (obgyn-doctors-denver-colorado.html)

 Meet Our Sta� (obgyn-sta�-denver-colorado.html)

 Our Services (services-treatments-technology.html)

 Lafayette O�ce (location-lafayette-co.html)

 Broom�eld O�ce (location-broom�eld-co.html)

 Reunion O�ce (location-commerce-city-co.html)
 Top
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Quick Links
  Home - ObGyn Denver/Thornton (http://www.whg-pc.com/)

  About Us - North Denver ObGyn (about-us.html)

  Our ObGyn Providers (obgyn-doctors-denver-colorado.html)

  Patient Resources (patient-resources.html)

  Obstetrics & Gynocological Services (services-treatments-technology.html)

  Lafayette Walk-In Clinic (walk-in-clinic-lafayette.html)

  Contact Us (contact-and-location-information.html)

  News/Blog (news.html)

  Disclaimer (disclaimer.html)

Patient Portal
  Request An Appointment (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/user/login)

  Create Or Update An Account (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/user/signup)

  Health Forms (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/user/login)

  Pay My Bill Online (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/payments/paynow)

  Prescription Re�ll Request (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/user/login)

  Request Test Results (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/user/login)

  Ask A Question (https://www.medfusion.net/thewomenshealthgroup-4396/portal/#/user/login)

Connect With Us
  Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/thewomenshealthgroup)

  Twitter (https://twitter.com/thewhg)

 (http://www.whg-pc.com/) 

  North Denver ObGyn O�ce

9195 Grant St., Suite 410

Thornton, Colorado 80229 (location-thornton-co.html)

  North Thornton ObGyn O�ce

2900 E 136th Ave Suite 100

Thornton, CO 802 (location-north-thornton-co.html)

 Top
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© Obstetrics & Gynecology Website Design (https://www.emedicaldesign.com/obgyn-website-design-gynecology.htm) & Medical Website Design

(https://www.emedicaldesign.com) by Vital Element, Inc. - A Creative Digital Healthcare Agency (https://www.vitalelement.com)

  Seasons Midwifery & Birth Center

2900 E 136th Ave Suite 110

Thornton, CO 802 (location-seasons-midwifery-north-thornton.html)

  Lafayette ObGyn O�ce

300 Exempla Circle, Suite 470

Lafayette, Colorado 80026 (location-lafayette-co.html)

  Broom�eld ObGyn O�ce

6363 W. 120th Avenue, Suite 202

Broom�eld, CO 80020 (location-broom�eld-co.html)

 Reunion ObGyn O�ce

12253 East 104th Place

Commerce City, CO 80022

(location-commerce-city-co.html)
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